AH910W
Hall Current Sensor
REV1.2    07/2023           www.alfaelecs.com 西安中科阿尔法电子科技有限公司
1
1. Product Introduction
AH910W is a high-performance Hall-effect
isolated wire current sensor chip for more effective
measurement of AC or DC current, which can be

➢ Passed RoHS certification: (EU) 2015/863
AH910W
Hall Current Sensor
REV1.2    07/2023           www.alfaelecs.com 西安中科阿尔法电子科技有限公司
2
3.Application
➢ Inverter current detection
➢ Motor phase current detection (Motor control)
➢ Photovoltaic inverter
➢ Battery load detection system
➢ Battery load detection system
➢ Switching power supply
➢ Overload protector
4.Product packaging
Part No.  Sensitivity range Range（A） Temperature range Packing
AH910W-V-B-30 66.7mV/A ±30 -40℃～125℃ 45pcs/tube
AH910W-V-B-40 50mV/A ±40 -40℃～125℃ 45pcs/tube
AH910W-V-B-50 40mV/A ±50 -40℃～125℃ 45pcs/tube
AH910W-V-B-60 33.33mV/A ±60 -40℃～125℃ 45pcs/tube
AH910W-V-B-70 28.5mV/A ±70 -40℃～125℃ 45pcs/tube
AH910W-V-B-80 25mV/A ±80 -40℃～125℃ 45pcs/tube
AH910W-V-U-60 66.67mV/A 60 -40℃～125℃ 45pcs/tube
AH910W-V-U-70 57.1mV/A 70 -40℃～125℃ 45pcs/tube
AH910W-V-U-80 50mV/A 80 -40℃～125℃ 45pcs/tube
AH910W-F-B-30 44mV/A ±30 -40℃～125℃ 45pcs/tube
AH910W-F-B-40 33mV/A ±40 -40℃～125℃ 45pcs/tube
AH910W-F-B-50 26.4mV/A ±50 -40℃～125℃ 45pcs/tube
AH910W-F-B-60 33.33mV/A ±60 -40℃～125℃ 45pcs/tube
AH910W-F-B-70 28.5mV/A ±70 -40℃～125℃ 45pcs/tube
AH910W-F-B-80 16.5mV/A ±80 -40℃～125℃ 45pcs/tube
AH910W-F-U-60 66.67mV/A 60 -40℃～125℃ 45pcs/tube
AH910W-F-U-70 57.1mV/A 70 -40℃～125℃ 45pcs/tube
AH910W-F-U-80 50mV/A 80 -40℃～125℃ 45pcs/tube
Note：F-fixed 2.5V，V-1/2 VDD，B-Bi，U-Unit
AH910W
Hall Current Sensor
REV1.2    07/2023           www.alfaelecs.com 西安中科阿尔法电子科技有限公司